
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST

For Friday The 13th June 2025
COURT NO. 19A

SINGLE
AT 12:00 PM

SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not 
Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 TP/3747/2022
[Original]

MOHAMMED YAMIN MOHAMMED
SIDDIQUE MERCHANT
VS
ZAIBUNNISA OOMER MERCHANT @
Z. O. MERCHANT (DECEASED)

VINOD L DESAI

 

REMARK : AS PER ORDER DT.6/5/24 PASSED BY FIRST ASSISTANT MASTER, LETTER DT.20/06/2024
ISSUED TO THE BRANCH MANAGER, CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA, MUMBAI...LETTER DT.10/07/2024 ISSUED
TO THE BRANCH MANAGER ON 12/07/2024...LETTER DT.12/07/2024 RE-SEND TO CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA AS THERE WAS CHANGE IN ADDRESS AS STATED IN PRAECIPE BY ADV. FOR PETITIONER. NOTICE
TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 08/01/2025

   with  

WILL/1427/2022 MOHAMMED YAMIN MOHAMMED S VINOD DESAI
[Orignal] IDDIQUE MERCHANT

VS
In ZAIBUNNISA OOMER MERCHANT
TP/3747/2022 @ Z. O. MERCHANT (DECEAS

ED)

2 TP/4173/2023
[Original]

TUSHAR SHRIKANT MANGESHIKAR
VS
RAMESH TULSIDAS MANGESHIKAR
(DECEASED)

Margaret

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 28/01/2025

   with  

WILL/1804/2023 TUSHAR SHRIKANT MANGESHIK Margaret
[Orignal] AR
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VS
In RAMESH TULSIDAS MANGESHIK
TP/4173/2023 AR (DECEASED)

3 TP/785/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02179092023)

SHRUTI PRITAM JADHAV
VS
PRITAM GOVIND JADHAV
DECEASED

AAMIR H KORADIA

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 05-12-2024

   with  

IA(L)/28706/2024
(AMH20230016233C20240
0008)

SHRUTI PRITAM JADHAV KORADIA AAMIR HASHAM

[Original] VS
Pritam Govind Jadhav

In
TP/785/2024
(ECHCBM02179092023)

REMARK: == PRAECIPE DTD 19/09/2024 ==
4 TP/1218/2024

[Original]
(ECHCBM02080802023)

MEENA LALA MORIANI
VS
MORIANI LALA TILUMAL ALIAS
LALA TILUMAL MORIANI ALIAS
LALA T MORIANI ALIAS LALL T
MORIA

NAVIN P SACHANANDANI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 04/01/2025

5 TP/1853/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02026012024)

SUBHASH FATTESING RANE
VS
SNEHLATA JAYAWANT RANE

Vishaki bhatia

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 20/12/2024

   with  

WILL/729/2024 SUBHASH FATTESING RANE Vishaki bhatia
[Orignal] VS

SNEHLATA JAYAWANT RANE (D
In ECEASED)
TP/1853/2024
(ECHCBM02026012024)

6 TP/2044/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02037372024)

RAJENDRA KUMAR DADHA
VS
LADBAI GHASIMALJI DADHA

D R Mishra

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 13.12.2024

   with  

WILL/803/2024 RAJENDRA KUMAR DADHA D R Mishra
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[Orignal] VS
LADBAI GHASIMALJI DADHA

In
TP/2044/2024
(ECHCBM02037372024)

7 TP/3346/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02105622024)

SURESH PANDURANG GAIKWAD
VS
AMBUBAI BAJRANG SHIRSAGAR
ALIAS AMBUBAI BAJRANG
KSHIRSAGAR (DECEASED)

Mevalal Verma

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 20/12/2024

   with  

WILL/1352/2024 SURESH PANDURANG GAIKWAD Mevalal Verma
[Orignal] VS

AMBUBAI BAJRANG SHIRSAGAR
In ALIAS AMBUBAI BAJRANG KS
TP/3346/2024
(ECHCBM02105622024) HIRSAGAR (DECEASED)

8 TP/4276/2024
[Original]

NAYAN GOKULDAS KHAMBATI
VS
KUSUM GOKULDAS KHAMBATI @
KUSUM KHAMBATI @
K.G.KHAMBATI(DECEASED)

Jignasha Pandya
Nerissa Almeida

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 16.12.2024

9 TP/4595/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02080412023)

SANDEEP SHARAD NACHANE
VS
SHARAD ANANDRAO NACHANE
(DECEASED)

Adv Ashish D Deshpande

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 29/11/2024.

10 TP/5568/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230023922C20240
0049)

DR PILLOO PARVEZ HAKIM ANR
2ORS
VS
PARVEZ DARA HAKIM (DECEASED)

Mulla and Mulla Craigie Blunt and
Caroe
Mulla and Mulla Craigie Blunt and
Caroe

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 27/12/2024

   with  

WILL/2220/2024 DR PILLOO PARVEZ HAKIM AN MULLA AND MULLA AND CBC
[Orignal] R 2ORS

VS
In PARVEZ DARA HAKIM (DECEAS
TP/5568/2024
(AMH20230023922C20240
0049)

ED)
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11 TP/5573/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240131979C20240
0001)

SHARAD CHANDRASHEKHAR
DUBEY
VS
CHANDRASHEKHAR JAGPATI DUBEY
ALIAS CHANDRASHEKHAR JAPAT
ALIAS C J DUBE (DECASED)

SEEMA AVINASH TRIPATHI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 23/01/2025

   with  

WILL/2226/2024 SHARAD CHANDRASHEKHAR DUB SEEMA AVINASH TRIPATHI
[Orignal] EY

VS
In CHANDRASHEKHAR JAGPATI DU
TP/5573/2024
(AMH20240131979C20240
0001)

BEY ALIAS CHANDRASHEKHAR

JAPAT ALIAS C J DUBE (DEC
ASED)

12 TP/5765/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230049069C20240
0002)

Deepak Krishna Thakur And Anr
VS
Arti Krishna Thakur (Deceased)

GHAWRE NITIN ARVIND
GHAWRE NITIN ARVIND

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 23/01/2025

   with  

WILL/2311/2024 Deepak Krishna Thakur And NITIN A GHAWRE
[Orignal] Anr

VS
In Arti Krishna Thakur (Dece
TP/5765/2024
(AMH20230049069C20240
0002)

ased)

13 TP/5986/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240127359C20240
0002)

GITA VIKRAM KOTHARI
VS
VIKRAM JAMNADAS KOTHARI
(DECEASED)

PUPALA BAIJU VIJAY

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 23/01/2025

   with  

WILL/2395/2024 GITA VIKRAM KOTHARI PUPALA BAIJU VIJAY
[Orignal] VS

VIKRAM JAMNADAS KOTHARI (
In DECEASED)
TP/5986/2024
(AMH20240127359C20240
0002)
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14 MPT/174/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230003771C20250
0001)

Kalyani Sundaramurthy And Anr
VS
Balasubramanian Sundaramurthy
(Deceased)

Vikram A Goel
Vikram A Goel

15 TP/308/2025
[Original]
(ECHCBM02122042023)

ENONE BARBARA JOAN LOBO
VS
MARK AUGUSTINE LOBO
(DECEASED)

Legal Chartered

16 MPT/348/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230013455C20240
0042)

KAMLESH DHARMRAJ SINGH
VS
DHARMRAJ MATAR SINGH

P R Legal and Associates

17 TP/671/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230040225C20240
0004)

Suresh Chidambaram Iyer
VS
Iyer Chidambaram
Kanakasubramaniam alias
Kanakasubramaniam Chidambaram
Iyer (Deceased)

LAUD PRIYA TEJAS

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 20/02/2025

   with  

WILL/263/2025 Suresh Chidambaram Iyer LAUD PRIYA TEJAS
[Orignal] VS

Iyer Chidambaram Kanakasu
In bramaniam alias Kanakasub
TP/671/2025
(AMH20230040225C20240
0004)

ramaniam Chidambaram Iyer

(Deceased)

18 TP/704/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129712C20240
0032)

VIDYA RAJESH KARGUTKAR AND
ANR
VS
NITIN DAMODAR BHAGAT
(DECEASED)

JEENAL UPADHYAY
JEENAL UPADHYAY

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR ( N TO C ) SENT ON DATE 03/03/2025

19 TP/880/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128752C20240
0009)

Uday Padmakant Joshi
VS
Dr. Padmakant Nathalal Joshi
(Deceased)

IC LEGAL

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 21/02/2025

   with  

WILL/337/2025 Uday Padmakant Joshi IC LEGAL
[Orignal] VS

Dr. Padmakant Nathalal Jo
In shi (Deceased)
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TP/880/2025
(AMH20240128752C20240
0009)

20 TP/911/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240007844C20240
0015)

Sangeeta Mall
VS
Madhuri Pal Alias Madhuri Paul
(Deceased)

SINH MANDAKINI KUMARI

21 TP/966/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240126839C20250
0003)

ANJANA HEMANT JARIWALA
VS
HEMANTBHAI JAYANTIBHAI
JARIWALA ALIAS HEMANT
JAYANTIBHAI JARIWALA DECASED

SIDDHARTH ASHOK DESAI

   with  

WILL/401/2025 ANJANA HEMANT JARIWALA SIDDHARTH ASHOK DESAI
[Orignal] VS

HEMANTBHAI JAYANTIBHAI JA
In RIWALA ALIAS HEMANT JAYAN
TP/966/2025
(AMH20240126839C20250
0003)

TIBHAI JARIWALA DECASED

22 TP/1149/2025
[Original]
(AMH20210053261C20250
0005)

Ashok Kumar Kundanmal Sakhrani
alias Ashok K K Sakhrani alias Ashok
K Sakhrani
VS
Kundanmal Ghanoomal Sakhrani alias
Sakhrani Kundanmal Ghanoomal
(Deceased no. 1)

HUNNURKAR SEEMA SADASHIV

23 TP/1160/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230041502C20240
0014)

SHASHI SHIVKUMAR SHARMA
VS
JUGAL ALIAS YUGAL KISHOR
SHARMA (DECEASED)

Sulakshana Survase

 REMARK : ===NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 19/03/2025===

24 TP/1162/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128240C20250
0007)

PRAKASH HASMUKH DEVALKAR
VS
SUVARNA HASMUKH DEVALKAR
ALIAS S H DEVALKAR (DECEASED)

KADU VILAS BHAGWAN

 REMARK : ===NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 19/03/2025===

25 TP/1164/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230001631C20250
0001)

HARSHADA NANDKUMAR
GAITONDE
VS
NANDKUMAR RAMKRISHNA
GAITONDE (DECEASED)

PRASAD CHANDRASHEKHAR
APTE

 REMARK : ===NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 19/03/2025===

26 TP/1165/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230044656C20250
0004)

PRAJAKTA ANIKET NAIK
VS
UMAKANT MORESHWAR KELKAR
(DECEASED)

BHARAPURIA MIRAJ RAVI
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 REMARK : ===NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 19/03/2025===

27 TP/1189/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230020324C20250
0002)

Dnyandeo Janardhan Pandit
VS
Shrikrishna Janardan alias Janardhan
Pandit (Deceased)

PARAB RESHMI MILIND

28 TP/1235/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240127674C20250
0005)

Fatma Ibrahim Patel
VS
Hanifa Yusuf Patel alias Hanifa Yusuf
Musa Patel (Deceased)

SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV

FOR AFTER GRANT AMENDMENT

29 TP/772/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02000822024)

GAURI ANIL PALEKAR (AFTER
MARRIAGE NAME GAURI NIKHIL
SAWANT)
VS
PURNIMA ANIL PALEKAR

Rahul Bothra

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 04/02/2025
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